
 THE EQUESTRIAN CENTRE 



MUSTIQUE EQUESTRIAN CENTRE 

The Equestrian Centre has horses and ponies to suit all ages 
and levels of experience, with qualified riding instructors 
offering a range of pony camps and trail rides. (maximum 
weight limit is 198lbs/90kg). 

Adults and children are welcome, with a minimum age of 8 
years for trail rides, 6 years for lessons, and 2 years for pony 
rides. An initial assessment will be made upon arrival to 
gauge the guest’s level of experience, and to assign the most 
suitable horse or pony to each rider. 

Helmets and boots are provided, and for safety reasons must 
be worn at all times. For your own comfort we advise that 
you wear long trousers and socks. 



RIDE TIMES 
Island trail rides are at 9.30am & 4pm. 

Lessons are between 8 - 10:30am & 3:30 - 5.30pm. 

Please arrive 10 minutes beforehand to fit boots, helmet 
and sign in. 

For further information or to make a reservation please 
contact the Equestrian Centre Manager by email on 
equestrian@mustique.vc or 8316 

All bookings need to be made at least one month in advance. 

Terms & Conditions 

Guests are asked to confirm their riding levels when booking, 
and lessons are recommended for all beginners and 
infrequent riders. 

Please note that riders must sign a waiver release before riding 
out and that a 100% cancellation charge will apply with less 
than 24 hours notice. 

DESCRIPTION DURATION  US$ 

Beach / Trail Ride 

Walk to the Sea 

Pony Camp 

Mini Camp 

Private Lesson 

Shared Lesson 

Private Lesson 

Shared Lesson 

Pony Ride 

Pony Ride 

Trail Ride (experienced riders only)

Sunset Drinks Ride 

1 hour 

1 hour 

2 hours 

1 hour 

1 hour 

1 hour 

30 mins 

30 mins 

15 mins 

30 mins 

1.5 hours 

1 hours 

160 

180 

170 

115 

190 

160 

115 

95 

55 

95 

200 

200 

 Please note 5% admin fee for cash/credit card payments 
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